
 

Meeniyan Primary School 
Transition Schedule 2023-2024 

 
Term 2 

Wednesday 31st May Parent Information Evening 5pm, 
Room 4 (current Prep room) 

 
 

Term 3 
Thursday 13th July Prep teacher visits kinder.  

 
Thursday 3rd August Kinder teacher takes students to visit the school. 

 
Thursday 17th August Kinder teacher takes students to visit the school. 

 
Thursday 31st August Prep teacher visits kinder.  

 
Thursday 7th September Kinder teacher takes students to visit the school for a specialist 

session. 
 
 

Term 4 
Wednesday 25th October 

 
Parent Information Evening, 5pm 
Room 4 (current Prep room). 
 

Wednesday 1st November Parents take students to school and leave them for a visit with the 
current Prep teacher from 9am – 11am. 

 
Wednesday 15th November Parents take students to school and leave them for a visit with the 

current Prep teacher from 9am – 11am. 
 

Wednesday 22nd November  
 

Parents are invited to book in for a 1:1 interview about their child. 
 

Wednesday 29th November:  
 

Parents take students to school and leave them for a visit with the 
current Prep teacher from 9am – 11.45am. *This visit includes 
recess, please be aware of the later pick up time. 

Tuesday 12th December  
 

Statewide Transition Day: Students attend school from 9am – 
2.30pm.   

 
 

 

 
 

MEENIYAN PRIMARY SCHOOL 
6 Geale Street 

Meeniyan.  3956 
Ph:    5664 7382 

e:meeniyan.ps@education.vic.gov.au 
w:tarwinvalleyps.vic.edu.au 

 

   Principal: Gene VanderZalm 


